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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the
register under section 50 (G) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the
Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111] [G11] [151] [730] [740 / 750]
EERIE Tk BRI 4RaR st E A - iR H #A PN A e A ANRIRR L -
Trade Mark Class No. Date of Date of Owner's Name Owner's Address for
No. Registration Removal Service
19260110 34 28-01-1926 29-07-2010 BRITISH AMERICAN BAKER & MCKENZIE
TOBACCO (BRANDS) 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
LIMITED HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.
19540351 23 29-01-1954 30-07-2010 CROCODILE GARMENTS Deacons
LTD. 3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG
19540352 24 29-01-1954 30-07-2010 CROCODILE GARMENTS Deacons
LTD. 3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG
19540353 24 29-01-1954 30-07-2010 CROCODILE GARMENTS Deacons
LTD. 3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG
19550797 34 30-01-1954 02—-08-2010 HONG KONG TOBACCO HONG KONG TOBACCO
COMPANY, LIMITED COMPANY, LIMITED
865 KING'S ROAD, HONG
KONG.
19620380 34 02—-02-1961 03—-08-2010 ST. REGIS TOBACCO BAKER & MCKENZIE

1/11

CORPORATION LIMITED

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.
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EGANA INVESTMENTS
PACIFIC) LIMITED

QUINTESSENCE
INCORPORATED

MONTECH USA INC.

GUANGZHOU NATIVE
PRODUCE IMPORT &
EXPORT CORPORATION

NG CHUN SHING

TECK SOON HONG
MEDICINE CO., LTD.

NEW HENTEX LIMITED
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

STOCKMAN

GUANGZHOU NATIVE
PRODUCE IMPORT &
EXPORT CORPORATION

TRADITION LINGERIE

IL PONTE
FINANZIARIA S.P.A

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

TECK SOON HONG MEDICINE
CO., LTD.

9TH FLOOR, CHINA
RESOURCES BUILDING, 26
HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHATI,
HONG KONG.

N/A

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO
1408 DINA HOUSE,
RUTTONJEE CENTRE, 11
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1990B1472

1990B2273

1990B2387
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19911886
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1991B0061

25

25

20

28

16
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31-01-1989

02-02-1989

30-01-1989

30-01-1989

03-02-1989

31-01-1989

03-02-1989

03-02-1989

31-01-1989

03-02-1989

03-08-2010

03-08-2010

02-08-2010

02-08-2010

04-08-2010

03-08-2010

04-08-2010

04-08-2010

03-08-2010

04-08-2010
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NSG BOON LIMITED

CODE BLEU

INTERNATIONAL, LTD.

CLIPSAL ASIA
HOLDINGS LIMITED

CABLE AND WIRELESS
PLC

KAO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (&AO
CORPORATION)

VOLKLE BUROSTUHLE
GMBH

CATHAY PACIFIC
AIRWAYS LIMITED

CATHAY PACIFIC
AIRWAYS LIMITED

GUANGZHOU NATIVE
PRODUCE IMPORT &
EXPORT CORPORATION

THE BODY SHOP

DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

NSG BOON LIMITED
GROUND FLOOR, NO. 220
TUNG CHOI STREET,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

STEVENSON, WONG & CO.
4/F & 5/F, CENTRAL
TOWER, NO. 28 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
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1991B0684

1991B4142

1991B4143

199204087

1992B00764

1992B01466

199303461

1995B01406

1996B02301

16

16

16

16

12

16
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01-02-1989

02-02-1989

02-02-1989

03-02-1989

30-01-1989

03-02-1989

30-01-1989

31-01-1989

03-02-1989

03-08-2010

03-08-2010

03-08-2010

04-08-2010

02-08-2010

04-08-2010

02-08-2010

03-08-2010

04-08-2010
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INTERNATIONAL PLC

BRITISH AIRWAYS
PLC.

SIME DARBY MALAYSIA
BERHAD

SIME DARBY MALAYSIA
BERHAD

CATHAY PACIFIC
AIRWAYS LIMITED

CAMPBELL SOUP
COMPANY

CATHAY PACIFIC
AIRWAYS LIMITED

COMPAGNIE GENERALE
DES ETABLISSEMENTS
MICHELIN

JULIO IGLESIAS DE
LA CUEVA ,

CATHAY PACIFIC
AIRWAYS LIMITED

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

N/A

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

KING & WOOD

908, Hutchison House,
No. 10 Harcourt Road,
Central, Hong Kong HONG
KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
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1996B11381

1996B11382

200309263

200309728

200309729

200309730

200309839

200310036

200310337

200311029

25

25

19

25

28
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03-02-1989

03-02-1989

30-01-2003

30-01-2003

30-01-2003

30-01-2003

28-01-2003

28—01-2003

28-01-2003

30-01-2003

04-08-2010

04-08-2010

02-08-2010

02-08-2010

02-08-2010

02-08-2010

29-07-2010

29-07-2010

29-07-2010

02-08-2010
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OTTO KERN GMBH

OTTO KERN GMBH

HONG KONG NOKI
COMPANY LIMITED

ESMALGLASS, S.A.

ESMALGLASS, S.A.

ESMALGLASS, S.A.

LUGLI CARRELLI
ELEVATORI S.P.A.

BACARDI & COMPANY
LIMITED

PERFECT LINK GLOBAL
COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

LEGO Juris A/S

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

HONG KONG NOKI COMPANY
LIMITED

ROOM C6, 3/F, MEYER
INDUSTRIAL BUILDING,
NO.2 CHONG YIP STREET,
KWUN TONG, KOWLOON.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

RICHARDS BUTLER

20/F., ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
16—20 CHATER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DAVID WONG & CO.

ROOM 9B, WING HING
COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 139
WING LOK STREET, SHEUNG
WAN, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
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200314088

200315608

200316196

2003B09688

2003B09765

2003B10037

2003B10038

2003B10039

2003B10666

2003B13089

32

25

25

29

30

29

30

14

42
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28-01-2003

30-01-2003

29-01-2003

30-01-2003

29-01-2003

29-01-2003

29-01-2003

29-01-2003

29-01-2003

29-01-2003

29-07-2010

02-08-2010

30-07-2010

02-08-2010

30-07-2010

30-07-2010

30-07-2010

30-07-2010

30-07-2010

30-07-2010
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KI1ZZ-ME GLOBAL LTD

ESMALGLASS, S.A.

CHINAJET
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

ANITA'S TEXTILES
LIMITED

KAM HEUNG FOOD
PRODUCTS COMPANY
LIMITED

KAM HEUNG FOOD
PRODUCTS COMPANY
LIMITED

KAM HEUNG FOOD
PRODUCTS COMPANY
LIMITED

KAM HEUNG FOOD
PRODUCTS COMPANY
LIMITED

BEST POWER (KD
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

INTIMEX BUSINESS
SOLUTIONS COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

KITTY SO & TONG

9TH FLOOR, ASIA STANDARD
TOWER, 59-65 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MESSRS. YU & ASSOCIATES
2/F., HING YIP
COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 272-
284 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

VICTOR CHU & CO.

8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS
BUILDING, NO. 41
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

VICTOR CHU & CO.

8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS
BUILDING, NO. 41
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

VICTOR CHU & CO.

8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS
BUILDING, NO. 41
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

VICTOR CHU & CO.

8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS
BUILDING, NO. 41
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

N/A
CHIU, SZETO & CHENG

SOLICITORS
Unit 818, 8th Floor,
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200400149AA

200400679

200400680AA

200401375AA

200402814

200402815

200403330

35

9, 16, 35,
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9, 16, 35,
36, 38, 39,
41, 42

16
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29-01-2003

30-01-2003

30-01-2003

30-01-2003

30-01-2003

28-01-2003

28-01-2003

28-01-2003

30-07-2010

02-08-2010

02-08-2010

02-08-2010

02-08-2010

29-07-2010

29-07-2010

29-07-2010
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FIE COMPANY LIMITED

SIMPAY LIMITED

BELKIN CORPORATION

SIMPAY LIMITED

NOKIA CORPORATION

E-FUN EYEWEAR CO.

LTD.

E-FUN EYEWEAR CO.
LTD

ENGLISH FOR ASIA
HOLDINGS LTD.

China Insurance Group
Building, No.73
Connaught Road Central,
Hong Kong.

LAU, WONG & CHAN

18TH FLOOR, WORLD TRUST
TOWER, 50 STANLEY
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 4103, JARDINE
HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG

CHINA PATENT AGENT
@.KX.) LID.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE
CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR RD.
WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 4103, JARDINE
HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG

Ella Cheong kag Kong)
Limited

3701 Central Plaza, 18
Harbour Road, HONG KONG

E-FUN EYEWEAR CO. LTD.
UNIT 20, 5/F, WELL FUNG
INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 68 TA
CHUEN PING STREET, KWAI
CHUNG, NEW TERRITORIES,
HONG KONG.

E-FUN EYEWEAR CO. LTD
UNIT 20, 5/F, WELL FUNG
INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 68 TA
CHUEN PING STREET, KWAI
CHUNG, NEW TERRITORIES,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.
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200407544

200408167

200408168

200408169

200408589

200408619

2004B00228

2004B00281

2004B00786

2004B00989

34

12

12

12

26

37

37

30

29
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28-01-2003

30-01-2003

30-01-2003

30-01-2003

30—-01-2003

30-01-2003

29-01-2003

29-01-2003

30-01-2003

30-01-2003

29-07-2010

02-08-2010

02-08-2010

02-08-2010

02—-08-2010

02-08-2010

30-07-2010

30-07-2010

02-08-2010

02-08-2010
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HENRI WINTERMANS
CIGARS B.V.

WINPLUS NORTH
AMERICA, INC.

WINPLUS NORTH
AMERICA, INC.

WINPLUS NORTH
AMERICA, INC.

EXPRESS LUCK
INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CHEMCORP PTY LTD

ADEMCO ASIA PACIFIC
LIMITED

ADEMCO ASIA PACIFIC
LIMITED

TSIT WING
INTERNATIONAL
COMPANY LIMITED

TSIT WING

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

KSL INTERNATIONAL LTD
UNIT 1003, 10TH FLOOR,
RIGHTFUL CENTRE, 12 TAK
HING STREET, TSIM SHA
TSUI, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.

MIKULASH SIPAHIMALANI
ROOM 1005, 10TH FLOOR,
KAI WONG COMMERCIAL
BUILDING, 222-226
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

TOTAL CORPORATE SERVICES
LIMITED

28TH FLOOR, TIMES TOWER,
393 JAFFE ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

TOTAL CORPORATE SERVICES
LIMITED

28TH FLOOR, TIMES TOWER,
393 JAFFE ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
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2004B02917

2004B03212

2004B03213

2004B04291

2004B04374

2004B04375

2004B04376

2004B04377

2004B04378

2004B04379

25

36

42

36
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29-01-2003

28-01-2003

28—01-2003

28-01-2003

29-01-2003

29-01-2003

29-01-2003

29-01-2003

29-01-2003

29-01-2003

30-07-2010

29-07-2010

29-07-2010

29-07-2010

30-07-2010

30-07-2010

30-07-2010

30-07-2010

30-07-2010

30-07-2010
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INTERNATIONAL
COMPANY LIMITED

ETAM

GRACE FOODS LIMITED

GRACE FOODS LIMITED

BI CHINA, LIMITED

PrinTech Systems

B.V.

PrinTech Systems
B.V.

PrinTech Systems
B.V.

PrinTech Systems
B.V.

PrinTech Systems
B.V.

PrinTech Systems

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

HOGAN LOVELLS

11TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC
PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG.

HOGAN LOVELLS

11TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC
PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG.

MESSRS. CHRISTINE M.KOO
& IP

ROOM 3105, 31ST FLOOR,
BANK OF AMERICA TOWER,
NO.12 HARCOURT ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
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2004B04380

2004B04381

2004B04508

2004B07132

2004B08371

2004B08372

2004B08702

2004B08703

200500367

200500543

42

42

36

30

24

25

35

38

30

3
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29-01-2003

29-01-2003

03-02—-2003

28-01-2003

29-01-2003

29-01-2003

28-01-2003

28-01-2003

28-01-2003

30—01-2003

30-07-2010

30-07-2010

04-08-2010

29-07-2010

30-07-2010

30-07-2010

29-07-2010

29-07-2010

29-07-2010

02—-08-2010
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B.V.

PrinTech Systems
B.V.

PrinTech Systems
B.V.

BRIGHT CAPITAL
LIMITED

Kraft Foods Global
Brands LLC

NANO-TEX, INC.

NANO-TEX, INC.

GRACE FOODS LIMITED

GRACE FOODS LIMITED

Kraft Foods Global
Brands LLC

ORIGINS NATURAL
RESOURCES INC.

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DLA PIPER HONG KONG
17TH FLOOR, EDINBURGH
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 15
QUEEN'S ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG

DLA PIPER HONG KONG
17TH FLOOR, EDINBURGH
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 15
QUEEN'S ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG

HOGAN LOVELLS

11TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC
PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG.

HOGAN LOVELLS

11TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC
PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
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200500602 30 28-01-2003 29-07-2010 Kraft Foods Global
Brands LLC

2005B00228 5 29-01-2003 30-07-2010 BAUSCH & LOMB
INCORPORATED

11/11

HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.



